September Birthdays

I* Colleen Reich
Kit Parsons

3 Kevin Lohry
Tom Padgett

4" Crystal Gisel
Alexandria Searls

5t Blake McDonald
Craig Kirby

6™ Chris Deck

7" Kloey Gisel
Nora Lucachick

gh Laura Williams
Barry Enockson

gt Clyde Newton
Miles Patton III
Darla VonHaden

10" Colin McCue
Ashleigh Tennant

11" Adrian Roy
Steve Logan

13" Ted Anderson

14™  Nicholas Hanish
John Jager

15™  Patty Ikenberry

16"  Kelsey Hernandez
Tenley Gorsett
Sara Stolze
Ella Wrenn

18" Matt Kimmel

20" Alex Lukehart

21*  Nancy Pohlman
Sharon Hsieh
Baylee Goosmann
Bennett Buchman

23" Atanas Rangelovi

24"

26th
27th
28th
29th

Ellie Ayers

Roger Madden
Cara Beck-Goettge
Maggie Irish

Pat Hubbard

Jared Weakley
Nancy Watson
Carolyn Bitner
Roxane Patton

September Anniversaries

3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
-
8th
8th
1"
12"
12"
14"
16"
21
22nd
231
24"
27"
20"

Ryan and Rachel Goetz
Richard and Karen Adix
Nick and Emily Major
Kent and Cindy Argo

Steve and Nancy Pohlmann
Jason and Debra Davis
Marv and Myrna Sorensen
Mike and Cindy Wilson
Larry and Nancy Wiese
Charles and Lisa Corbett
Brandon and Brooke Ehlers
Jerry and Lorraine Prahl
Anthony and Amy Payne
Jeff and JuLee Buchman
Colin and Bev McCue

Philip and Megan Windeshausen

Robert and Stacey Balius
Joe and Linda Weir

Jeff and Sheri Wrenn
Wing and Sharon Hsieh



